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name available
ARG 1
BRA 2
ESP 1
FRA 2
GBR 2
GER 2
GRE 1
HUN 3
IRQ 2
ITA 2
JPN 2
KOR 2
KUW 1
LAT 2
LBN 1
POL 7
THA 1
TPE 2
UKR 3
USA 1
VEN 3
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 38 fencers)
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rank number name and first name nat.
1 1 GUISSONE Jovane BRA
2 2 COUTYA Dimitri GBR
3 3 PETER Yohan FRA
4 4 ALI Ammar IRQ
5 6 TARJANYI Istvan HUN
6 7 DATSKO Anton UKR
7 8 DABROWSKI Michal POL
8 10 CRATERE Marc Andre FRA
9 11 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR

10 12 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA
11 13 RZASA Kamil POL
12 14 BANACH Patryk POL
13 15 FUJITA Michinobu JPN
14 19 CHEEMA Balwinder GER
15 20 RODGERS Scott USA
16 22 GERGELY Istvan HUN
17 23 GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs LAT
18 24 MASSA Michele ITA
19 25 ALDERETE Hugo ARG
20 26 LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL
21 27 KIM Dong Hun KOR
22 28 PIKOLUK Rafal POL
23 35 KINGMANAW Visit THA
24 37 CHAVES Vanderson Luis BRA
25 38 WIDMAIER Tim GER
26 44 RASHID Shah GBR
27 49 LI Bing-Yu TPE
28 51 TSUNODA Akira JPN
29 60 KARBOWNIK Marcin POL
30 64 ATZOLIDAKIS Dimitrios GRE
31 68 YAKOVETS Oleksandr UKR
32 70 CSEPKE Bence HUN
33 78 MOLINA Gustavo ESP
34 99999 ALNEZRI Abdulrahman IRQ
34 99999 HO Bing-Ci TPE
34 99999 JO Seong Hwan KOR
34 99999 SEMAAN Elias LBN
34 99999 VALAINIS Dmitrijs LAT
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Overall number of participants: 38
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 22

Number of participants of North-America: 1
Number of participants of South-America: 3
Number of participants of Asia: 10
Number of participants of Europ: 24
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38 fencers

1 poules: round

28 fencers (38 at the start, 10 exemptions)
4 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
23 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 33 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    13:00    Piste 11&12
Referee: YANG Roy Sung  KOR, TOTH Janka  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
RZASA Kamil POL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 27 30 1
ALDERETE Hugo ARG  1  0  0  V  V  V 0.500 -4 16 5
VALAINIS Dmitrijs LAT  0  V  1  4  0  V 0.333 -7 15 6
RASHID Shah GBR  1 V2 V3  3  2  V 0.500 -1 16 4
ALNEZRI Abdulrahman IRQ  0  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 2 21 2
MASSA Michele ITA  1  4  V  V  1  V 0.500 3 21 3
LI Bing-Yu TPE  0  3  4  1  1  1 0.000 -20 10 7

Poule No 2    13:00    Piste 13&14
Referee: MIJATOVIC Bojan  CRO, KOUKOS Leonidas  GRE

V/M ind. HS rank
KIM Dong Hun KOR  V  4  V  3  2  V 0.500 8 24 4
WIDMAIER Tim GER  0  0  2  2  0  2 0.000 -24 6 7
TSUNODA Akira JPN  V  V  V  V  1  0 0.667 1 21 3
SEMAAN Elias LBN  0  V  2  0  0  0 0.167 -20 7 6
CSEPKE Bence HUN  V  V  4  V  0  2 0.500 1 21 5
BANACH Patryk POL  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 20 28 1
GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs LAT  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 26 2

Poule No 3    13:00    Piste 15&16
Referee: GDOWSKA Sylvia  ITA, BLUMOWSKI Ingolf  GER

V/M ind. HS rank
CHAVES Vanderson Luis BRA  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 27 2
LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL  V  4  V  V  V  2 0.667 13 26 3
GERGELY Istvan HUN  3  V  V  1  V  3 0.500 -2 22 4
MOLINA Gustavo ESP  2  0  1  4  V  1 0.167 -14 13 6
KARBOWNIK Marcin POL  3  1  V  V V4  0 0.500 -5 18 5
JO Seong Hwan KOR  1  0  4  2  3  2 0.000 -17 12 7
FUJITA Michinobu JPN  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 28 1

Poule No 4    13:00    Piste 17&18
Referee: AL-HUSAINI Saad Mohammed  IRQ, AMARI Tetsuya  JPN

V/M ind. HS rank
RODGERS Scott USA  V  4  V  1  V  V 0.667 9 25 2
HO Bing-Ci TPE  1  0  1  1  V  0 0.167 -19 8 6
PIKOLUK Rafal POL  V  V  3  V  V  0 0.667 4 23 4
YAKOVETS Oleksandr UKR  4  V  V  2  V  3 0.500 3 24 5
KINGMANAW Visit THA  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 1
ATZOLIDAKIS Dimitrios GRE  1  2  1  2  2  0 0.000 -22 8 7
CHEEMA Balwinder GER  0  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 9 22 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 RZASA Kamil POL 1.000 27 30 qualifier
2 BANACH Patryk POL 0.833 20 28 qualifier
3 KINGMANAW Visit THA 0.833 16 29 qualifier
4 FUJITA Michinobu JPN 0.833 15 28 qualifier
5 GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs LAT 0.833 14 26 qualifier
6 CHAVES Vanderson Luis BRA 0.833 10 27 qualifier
7 LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL 0.667 13 26 qualifier
8 RODGERS Scott USA 0.667 9 25 qualifier
9 CHEEMA Balwinder GER 0.667 9 22 qualifier

10 PIKOLUK Rafal POL 0.667 4 23 qualifier
11 ALNEZRI Abdulrahman IRQ 0.667 2 21 qualifier
12 TSUNODA Akira JPN 0.667 1 21 qualifier
13 KIM Dong Hun KOR 0.500 8 24 qualifier
14 YAKOVETS Oleksandr UKR 0.500 3 24 qualifier
15 MASSA Michele ITA 0.500 3 21 qualifier
16 CSEPKE Bence HUN 0.500 1 21 qualifier
17 RASHID Shah GBR 0.500 -1 16 qualifier
18 GERGELY Istvan HUN 0.500 -2 22 qualifier
19 ALDERETE Hugo ARG 0.500 -4 16 qualifier
20 KARBOWNIK Marcin POL 0.500 -5 18 qualifier
21 VALAINIS Dmitrijs LAT 0.333 -7 15 qualifier
22 MOLINA Gustavo ESP 0.167 -14 13 qualifier
23 HO Bing-Ci TPE 0.167 -19 8 qualifier
24 SEMAAN Elias LBN 0.167 -20 7 eliminat
25 JO Seong Hwan KOR 0.000 -17 12 eliminat
26 LI Bing-Yu TPE 0.000 -20 10 eliminat
27 ATZOLIDAKIS Dimitrios GRE 0.000 -22 8 eliminat
28 WIDMAIER Tim GER 0.000 -24 6 eliminat
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 GUISSONE Jovane BRA
2 COUTYA Dimitri GBR
3 PETER Yohan FRA
4 ALI Ammar IRQ
5 TARJANYI Istvan HUN
6 DATSKO Anton UKR
7 DABROWSKI Michal POL
8 CRATERE Marc Andre FRA
9 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR

10 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA
11 RZASA Kamil POL 1.000 27 30 qualifier
12 BANACH Patryk POL 0.833 20 28 qualifier
13 KINGMANAW Visit THA 0.833 16 29 qualifier
14 FUJITA Michinobu JPN 0.833 15 28 qualifier
15 GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs LAT 0.833 14 26 qualifier
16 CHAVES Vanderson Luis BRA 0.833 10 27 qualifier
17 LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL 0.667 13 26 qualifier
18 RODGERS Scott USA 0.667 9 25 qualifier
19 CHEEMA Balwinder GER 0.667 9 22 qualifier
20 PIKOLUK Rafal POL 0.667 4 23 qualifier
21 ALNEZRI Abdulrahman IRQ 0.667 2 21 qualifier
22 TSUNODA Akira JPN 0.667 1 21 qualifier
23 KIM Dong Hun KOR 0.500 8 24 qualifier
24 YAKOVETS Oleksandr UKR 0.500 3 24 qualifier
25 MASSA Michele ITA 0.500 3 21 qualifier
26 CSEPKE Bence HUN 0.500 1 21 qualifier
27 RASHID Shah GBR 0.500 -1 16 qualifier
28 GERGELY Istvan HUN 0.500 -2 22 qualifier
29 ALDERETE Hugo ARG 0.500 -4 16 qualifier
30 KARBOWNIK Marcin POL 0.500 -5 18 qualifier
31 VALAINIS Dmitrijs LAT 0.333 -7 15 qualifier
32 MOLINA Gustavo ESP 0.167 -14 13 qualifier
33 HO Bing-Ci TPE 0.167 -19 8 qualifier
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1 GUISSONE Jovane BRA

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 HO Bing-Ci TPE

32 MOLINA Gustavo ESP 15/11

17 LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 CHAVES Vanderson Luis BRA

9 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR

56 --------- ---

41 --------- ---

24 YAKOVETS Oleksandr UKR

25 MASSA Michele ITA

40 --------- ---

57 --------- ---

8 CRATERE Marc Andre FRA

5 TARJANYI Istvan HUN

60 --------- ---

37 --------- ---

28 GERGELY Istvan HUN

21 ALNEZRI Abdulrahman IRQ

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 BANACH Patryk POL

13 KINGMANAW Visit THA

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 PIKOLUK Rafal POL

29 ALDERETE Hugo ARG

36 --------- ---

61 --------- ---

4 ALI Ammar IRQ

GUISSONE Jovane

Tableau of 32

MOLINA Gustavo
15/5

LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz

CHAVES Vanderson Luis
15/8

NAUMENKO Oleg

YAKOVETS Oleksandr
15/13

MASSA Michele

CRATERE Marc Andre
15/11

TARJANYI Istvan

GERGELY Istvan
15/13

ALNEZRI Abdulrahman

BANACH Patryk
15/0

KINGMANAW Visit

PIKOLUK Rafal
15/6

ALDERETE Hugo

ALI Ammar
15/2

GUISSONE Jovane

Tableau of 16

LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz

15/7

NAUMENKO Oleg

CRATERE Marc Andre

15/10

TARJANYI Istvan

BANACH Patryk

15/13

KINGMANAW Visit

ALI Ammar

15/9

GUISSONE Jovane

CRATERE Marc Andre

BANACH Patryk

ALI Ammar
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3 PETER Yohan FRA

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 --------- ---

30 KARBOWNIK Marcin POL

19 CHEEMA Balwinder GER

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 FUJITA Michinobu JPN

11 RZASA Kamil POL

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 TSUNODA Akira JPN

27 RASHID Shah GBR

38 --------- ---

59 --------- ---

6 DATSKO Anton UKR

7 DABROWSKI Michal POL

58 --------- ---

39 --------- ---

26 CSEPKE Bence HUN

23 KIM Dong Hun KOR

42 --------- ---

55 --------- ---

10 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA

15 GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs LAT

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 RODGERS Scott USA

31 VALAINIS Dmitrijs LAT

34 --------- ---

63 --------- ---

2 COUTYA Dimitri GBR

PETER Yohan

Tableau of 32

KARBOWNIK Marcin
15/5

CHEEMA Balwinder

FUJITA Michinobu
15/9

RZASA Kamil

TSUNODA Akira
15/7

RASHID Shah

DATSKO Anton
15/6

DABROWSKI Michal

CSEPKE Bence
15/3

KIM Dong Hun

PAOLUCCI Gianmarco
15/10

GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs

RODGERS Scott
15/8

VALAINIS Dmitrijs

COUTYA Dimitri
15/1

PETER Yohan

Tableau of 16

CHEEMA Balwinder

15/7

RZASA Kamil

DATSKO Anton

15/14

DABROWSKI Michal

KIM Dong Hun

15/2

GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs

COUTYA Dimitri

15/6

PETER Yohan

RZASA Kamil

DABROWSKI Michal

GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs
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1 GUISSONE Jovane BRA

Tableau of 8

8 CRATERE Marc Andre FRA 9/0

5 BANACH Patryk POL

4 ALI Ammar IRQ 15/13

3 PETER Yohan FRA

6 RZASA Kamil POL 5/3

7 DABROWSKI Michal POL

2 GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs LAT 15/11

GUISSONE Jovane

Semi-finals

BANACH Patryk
15/3

RZASA Kamil

DABROWSKI Michal
15/6

GUISSONE Jovane

Final

DABROWSKI Michal

15/11
GUISSONE Jovane
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rank name and first name flag country status
1 GUISSONE Jovane BRA
2 DABROWSKI Michal POL
3 BANACH Patryk POL
3 RZASA Kamil POL
5 PETER Yohan FRA
6 ALI Ammar IRQ
7 CRATERE Marc Andr FRA
8 GARKULS-GUREVIC LAT
9 COUTYA Dimitri GBR

10 TARJANYI Istvan HUN
11 DATSKO Anton UKR
12 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR
13 KINGMANAW Visit THA
14 LEWONOWSKI Grzeg POL
15 CHEEMA Balwinder GER
16 KIM Dong Hun KOR
17 PAOLUCCI Gianmarc ITA
18 FUJITA Michinobu JPN
19 CHAVES Vanderson L BRA
20 RODGERS Scott USA
21 PIKOLUK Rafal POL
22 ALNEZRI Abdulrahma IRQ
23 TSUNODA Akira JPN
24 YAKOVETS Oleksand UKR
25 MASSA Michele ITA
26 CSEPKE Bence HUN
27 RASHID Shah GBR
28 GERGELY Istvan HUN
29 ALDERETE Hugo ARG
30 KARBOWNIK Marcin POL
31 VALAINIS Dmitrijs LAT
32 MOLINA Gustavo ESP
33 HO Bing-Ci TPE

34 SEMAAN Elias LBN
35 JO Seong Hwan KOR
36 LI Bing-Yu TPE
37 ATZOLIDAKIS Dimitri GRE
38 WIDMAIER Tim GER
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name cat country Poule T64 T32 T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

AL-HUSAINI Saa B IRQ 1 - - 2 - - 3 - -

AMARI Tetsuya B JPN 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

BLUMOWSKI Ingo A GER 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 5 1 -

DOROSHYN Oleks A UKR 2 - - 1 - - 3 - -

GDOWSKA Sylvia B ITA 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 2 - 1

KOUKOS Leonida B GRE 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - - - 1 6 1 1

MIJATOVIC Boja CRO 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -

PEREZ Laura B ESP 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -

TOTH Janka B HUN 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - - 5 1 -

YANG Roy Sung B KOR 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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